



SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CF 301342 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Clerk File (CF) Status: Filed with City Clerk

In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 5/16/2016

Final Action: Ord. No.

Title: Full Subdivision Application of Greenwater Construction Inc. to subdivide nine (9) parcels into twenty-

five (25) parcels of land at 9736 Lindsay Place South (SDCI Project No. 3006789; Type III).

Sponsors: No Sponsor Required

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Full Subdivision Application, 2. DPD Director's Report, 3. Grant of Easement Recorded, 4. Hearing

Examiner Decision, 5. SDCI Conformance Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/16/2016	1	City Council	filed	Pass
5/16/2016	1	City Council	re-referred	

Full Subdivision Application of Greenwater Construction Inc. to subdivide nine (9) parcels into twenty-five (25) parcels of land at 9736 Lindsay Place South (SDCI Project No. 3006789; Type III).

The Application material is provided as an attachment.